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2020-2021 WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE LOCATION OPPONENTS WEIGH-IN/WRESTLE BUS LOAD 

Wednesday Oct. 28 SHS Parent Meeting 6:00 pm  

Saturday Nov. 14 Salmon Father-Son 5:00 pm  

Monday Nov. 16 Salmon First Day of practice TBA  

Tuesday Dec. 1 @ Challis 
YEA Takedown 

Tournament 
5:30 pm/7:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Friday 
Saturday 

Dec. 4 
Dec. 5 

@ American Falls Dahlke Duals 1:00 pm/3:00 pm 8:00 am 

Tuesday Dec. 8 @ Hamilton, MT 
Hamilton 

Frenchtown 
4:00 pm/5:00 pm 1:45 pm 

Thursday Dec. 10 @ Dillon, MT Dillon 4:00 pm/5:00 pm 1:00 pm 

Friday 
Saturday 

Dec. 18 
Dec. 19 

@ Corvallis, MT 
Mixer 

Tournament 
5:00 pm/6:00 pm 
7:00 am/9:00 am 

2:00 pm 
 

Friday 
Saturday 

Jan. 8 
Jan. 9 

@ Buhl Tournament 
1:00 pm/3:00 pm 

10:00 am 
6:00 am 

Tuesday Jan. 12 @ North Fremont North Fremont 5:00 pm/6:00 pm 1:00 pm 

Friday 
Saturday 

Jan. 15 
Jan. 16 

@ Wendell Wendell Tournament 
1:00 pm/3:30 pm 

9:30 am 
6:00 am 

Tuesday Jan. 19 @ West Jefferson West Jefferson 5:00 pm/6:00 pm 2:30 pm 

Friday 
Saturday 

Jan. 22 
Jan. 23 

@ Clearwater Valley Tournament 
1:30 pm/3:00pm 

9:30 am 
10:00 am 

 

Wednesday  Jan. 27 Salmon Ririe 5:00 pm/6:00 pm  

Tuesday Feb. 2 Salmon Firth 5:00 pm/6:00 pm  

Friday 
Saturday 

Feb. 5 
Feb. 6 

@ Challis Tournament 
1:00pm/3:00 pm 

10:00 am 
11:45 am 
7:45 am 

Wednesday Feb. 10 @ Challis Challis 5:00 pm/6:00 pm 3:45 pm 

Wednesday Feb. 17 @ Challis District Tournament 10:00 am/11:00 am 8:30 am 

Friday 
Saturday 

Feb. 26 
Feb. 27 

@ Holt Arena 
Pocatello, ID 

State Tournament TBD 
4:00 pm 

(Thursday) 
7/23/2020 


